o aznella

Rug Collection

edition 5






e
BOOOOOOG
SIS




Making a mark for
OVer 45 years

Since the company was founded in 1975, Agnella
has become a name synonymous with unique and
stylish wool rug designs of the finest quality. Each
piece is designed and made by our highly skilled
team using the latest technology, creating beautiful
and individual pieces to be enjoyed now and for

many years to come.



_ ll_.-‘r"h -
Jyer provided by the
lirt fromr ‘icicking to the

.‘I‘I'” L

. ‘Jl w LY

N cEes
L 2 :

5 are flame retardant.
ind does not melt.

R T




Diamond

Cut pile
100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton




DAMORE alabaster DAMORE anthracite DAMORE copper DAMORE light beige
1335190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 1335190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

i il

T

RO T

4%
B
. ol
i

AF

a0 - wa . vy

DAMORE navy blue DAMORE graphite DAMORE emerald DAMORE dark red
133x190  170x240 200x300 230340  300%400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400

10 Diamond Diamond N



-._ .-.*

i Bl

'

erior: DAMORE copper




e ¥ 3%
e

-

KELOT anthracite

ALBIA alabaster

ODAF alabaster

DAMORE pearl

x300 230x340 300x400

170x240 200

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

x300 230x340 300x400

133x190  170x240 200

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

—

9]

]

()]

o]

ol

S

o]

<

P

3

<

j—

9]

c

)

o]

9]

-

o

<

a

O

(O]

—

9]

]

(]

o]

el

S

o]

.".... " m

Pt
SrEA o
q_i_..u.mm._:
35

: E
=

o o
il

< o o

3 8550 A 02 ¥

i) AR R o

170x240  200x300 230x340 300x400

170x240 200300 230x340 300x400

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

15

Diamond

Diamond

14



BELUSA alabaster ANATO dark beige
1705240 200x300 230340 300x400 170x240  200x300 230340 300x400

a
b, N Fat
TR L Ay gt
poll e =l by T

} - ol
RN A BE

e

i
S

R

LIROS anthracite SAPRI cream
133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 1705240 200x300 230x340  300x400

16 Diamond

v

tj#"' UL R

SRR,

e
o
.y




é
O
Z

L= g 1

LUNA beige

MISTIA light blue
160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

§
O]
=

ABBIE beige

ABBIE light grey
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

fﬁ

SANGO sand

REGAL anthracite
170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

ARTO heather
18 Diamond

ZARIA heather
1705240 200x300 230x340  300x400

170x240  200x300 230x340 300x400

Diamond 19



E
(O
Z

E
O
Z

DEAN light blue

120x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

SHELL cream

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

New!

SHELL cream

@170 @200 @300

|
NENO blue

160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400

SKA light blue

160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400
20 Diamond

ANYL light beige

ANYL alabaster
133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

Diamond

21



Il
Rug used in an interior: BEVERLY Ii%:ey ;




BEVERLY polar white BEVERLY beige BRAN beige BRAN beige
120<180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 120<180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120180 160x240 200300 240340  300x400 @200 @300

New!

BEVERLY light grey BEVERLY grey BRAN grey BRAN grey
120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 1204180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 120180 160240 200300 240340 300x400 @200 @300
24 Diamond

Diamond 25



ADELE light grey
120x180 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

) ettt
T 3 Ty Py

AIKO light grey
120<180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400

26 Diamond

NANCY graphite
160x240  200x300  240x340

SORIL alabaster
170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

AIKO heather
120x180  133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

= - tEEe G krs
RN - =, i
B e e LR e b ), PR -

- N n‘::..._-"'--.lt.- _.;_;.;.;.,.:_"'_ -
e T L i o e b g st i

i T e

L

SORA marine
120x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

AIKO heather
@170 @200

o & TR v =TS
ANGIE marine
170240 200x300 230x340 300x400

Diamond 27






| i 3 ¥ - & L L -
i | i ey il T g
4 : agh -~ I = p. o
1 <2l L= ¥ i :
H 1 aas o y & ' s S A -
| l,-- 5 E 3 a ..J‘P L ] k L
g ferr ) B R
gyt |3
- - : -
kL i [ 1 P
.:‘;_ﬂ.fl ¥ ol i % o .'.- i
: : ! 1
R 4 i ' . T
. 1 '.‘:J.n. - E ¥ . o 't
=) &
: 1§
. Bl e -
e ; ) i
1 | y
I* BT RN ] x
e . ("
! X
il 1
wee b ;
& E
e b e 11l ==,
g H . 3 L o
!ef!"" it - H e €
" 1 T 21"
. -. : 3 oY
: | il i o . -
. FLT i o
BETHY light grey EDDIE beige
120180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

"

g8 Al in ¥
piehes, 90 - G W

[ AN = T,

EDDIE graphite EDDIE light blue

120x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Diamond 3]

Rug used in an interior: EDDIE Iigﬁt blue




Platinium

Cut pile

100% wool

Weaving technology Wilton

Rug




OSTIS alabaster

MADISON grey
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

MEDA sand

New!

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

New!

MEDA graphite

120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500

SANGO alabaster

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

SANGO anthracite

KATI anthracite
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
34 Platinium

KEZO grey
120<180 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 1204180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

Platinium 35



s e e .
ELIDU grey
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 00 400x500
—
.
¥

TODOR alabaster

133x190 160240 20

240340

36 Platinium

IGAS grey

120x180 133x19

x400

O 240x340 3

SCh A
i Y5

Y AN
K aC " g

Fila g

ol AN \ & ) E
A “;{:‘}‘: -f-h ‘. , Vi : £
D % .




As nature intended

The beauty of raw wool inspires each rug design
that we create, and many are crafted using undyed
wool of varying hues in order to celebrate this
incredible natural material’s true colours. As well
as being attractive to the eye, undyed wool is also
kind to our environment, using less water during

production and no chemical dyes.



FAM alabaster

120x180 133x190

TIZO alabaster

133x190

160x240 200x300

160x240 200x300 240x340

240340  300x400

300x400

400x500

FAM graphite

120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

R
’ Ivu':. }';h

TIZO anthracite

133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Platinium 4]



IMON

DERS anthracite

CONCH grey

ROS anthracite

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133190 160

ORIO grey

EWAS sand

Rug used in an interior: ROS anthracite

133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

x340  300x400

160x240 200x300 240

Platinium 43

Platinium

42






T e i e

Cut pile

100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton

r: REJENT ruby

Rug used in an interic



REJENT ruby REJENT ruby STAROSTA sahara
100180 170x240 100180 133x190 170240 200300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240

§
z

RRaal

M 3 0 00 1 WS S O i DS I St

] .'-_1 LI =1hl

aH
il

il

SRR
i

5
o oA,
Lo

£

W
AR o g B

2030 41
LTl

e T = ii:'Lwﬂ.:] i I L T
0 e b 2 e B A e M R B 0 e 0O D

REJENT sahara REJENT sahara STAROSTA linen ORFEUSZ sand

100x180 170240 100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400500 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

48  Agnus Agnus 49



LIWIA black LIWIA ruby EGON black EGON black
100x180 170240 200x300 230x340 300x400 100x180 170240 200300 230x340 300x400 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 @300

LIWIA olive LIWIA amber NEFRETETE amber NEFRETETE light beige
100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500

50 Agnus Agnus 5]



Rug used in an interiok:

oA R r S R o e Ry I i O v, R g il R i, i T
SRR TR e TR T
R A b o e L e et et x.uumrrr._....}._ PPl Ve a e e R ﬁn.___..

o i - e - - ¥ TLas - on T ~
P e et Lo 3
A oy b u ¥p)

- X
_..,._f_._,V...m g S
N . 53
gl : o
Pty o = Q
A o o]
e 3 3
WA wu @}
.ﬁ..um : 3 3

P o —

! = Q

Vi p) >
il s | S S
W e Xe)

'8 -\ [a\] o~
A o o
Qhw ! 3 2
il 0 e
S 9 = g
Py = c
E .m. o n_nv o
Ay I I
_...,r{._..”... .n: / o] M 1 . = M
...M_\..mJ.... e e <l oo ! Y ; et rOnu 2 q«ﬂﬂ.ﬂﬁi TS ¥ 2
__....,.»\.._....H TR BALE : ..u... LEE LA AT R BEuh Lt ..b_rw.n. < o 2 . z

L5 [ 5t _r H % T T - 1 Fig oy F o, b C & U e & (@}
n."..v f...% P F...%\ M_uw.“p Nvmmsm.vl 1Ju.ﬁ” 2 N-Aﬁﬁ@.w.-.ﬁ:%f ..m.d.._ax o m..}...\h. 2t M s¢] 5 e o @_ ©
e S G T Ll L e ey R e e i me 4 P i el % L N E X
el nﬂa}q_.m'r .-H..._..-J..- .._._.C...Nﬂr.uvn.:_. G ._..z..-..h.\u.r et ._..wr -t = w T L T e W e o R T R e e T e i R g n_M. MN
e LN P T ... rm. = b Ll e e O e 2 e e e e e e L LB D e T !......_.I.__..n o ool T el el el e e e e
iyt tholay 4 e reee b2y o I
O NP P n_ w CE __.1.." P ...nn“ P __....“..m_ - g 1 o
; i L Py N S
PEL o 1 s ! 2
48 T T e}
o o
2 b 1 T ~
b 1 o) ¥ 1 8
= ity Y b Q @]
T m. /w i 1 ES
52 S ' '
o b ] L]
ok ﬂm 1] o Q
BB O O
B w i L
& 3 = O o
v LR S i : 2
: Tl > © $ i S
r T c o i 1 < 5
s Hy o 3 i i Q 3 »
= = O x )
i A ° el il 5 2 c
e < 1 . z 5%
af m o = o
4 5 < i . ] : e s e Y B
[T L e P L e O O ol
and| w2 [¥p)







New!

HETMAN anthracite HETMAN sahara TONATI navy blue TONATI emerald

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240  200x300 230x340 170x240 200x300 230x340

HETMAN olive HETMAN ruby TACUBA navy blue TACUBA dark beige
133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340

56  Agnus Agnus 57/



59

%)
2
b )
fi g
S
g
o W w
@) el 4 <
3 m X
S o
o i @]
o) 4 b bl
o L o
T 5 2
IXe) b
e X
3 3
o
S
XV
] ]
H O <
o
3 m o
48 3
m £ o °
. O =
e Ko]
“, o o
1 < g < g
i 0 a
- < ¥ Aln \nw
PR G e T e R R T L R e
.......1;..,
o o
- 4 < Q
ey £ el e 3 3
3 § o B
m ! o) 3
- S 5 M N
i i o Q
- Uxu /m
% 3 e}
i b ¥ i - % i N 2
] i T o “
; e, & i - o
4 e H S o
. : sl el N
g 3 ! 5 LT E ﬂ S &
o A i R & | ® s > O
- AET » e v witz BN 1Y o
y 4 S
[
- S = e O 3 o 3
it s TR I T e et m_.lv mM o
s i 5 © £ o
S E o °
o < O
. < s 5
w5 [
m <

Rug used in an interior: AIDA light beige




KISSA anthracite KISSA alabaster SALIA polar white SALIA graphite

100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

= 1 g
HETMAN light grey HETMAN linen KOKKO black KISSA black
100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 160x240  200x300 240x340  300x400

60  Agnus

Agnus 4]



.

VT

|
h.

Fas

i

4

"o
s

1
[T L

Rug used in an interior: MERI grey.

o
1

ol

iy

.

:




CURRUS black CURRUS black MERI grey MERI graphite
@120 @133 @160 @200 P40 D300 80X150 133x180 160x240 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

B 1A
kg R “:"'w"""jr.{":‘
> e -
B b SR

o } | ' 201 1

CURRUS black DIFIDA grey SANIO graphite FOTYNAS light grey
80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400

b4 AgNnus Agnus 65



MAISAS graphite RETTO polar white

80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

HELIKE beige

80x150 133x180 160x240

b6 Agnus




MILIKA beige
80x150

133x180

MIKA heather
160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400

100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500

New!

KAOLA rose

é
O
Z

KAOLA pearl
100x180 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500

100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500

MIKA light blue
133x190

160x240  200x300

MIKA graphite
240x340  300x400  400x500

KAOLA grey
133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500 133x190
68 Agnus

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

133x190

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

Agnus 69



HEJK polar white
@133 @160 @200

HEJK grey

WITU graphite

D133 D160 @200

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

grey

1 an interior: HEJK

g used ir

Rug

BATEJA light grey

BATEJA beige

80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

71

Agnus

70  Agnus






s LS TH ' o D
L E 1 : L
! AL E - et : A Ty ) \ 4 ~ Al AT T
LR gy L-'ﬁ,—f‘ X i _ i e ' r‘hf ‘L,:‘- Lyl AT AT o Pl AT
3 adia” o LS i A G o \ ; 2 \ i ok 5 i = t&. e q_r 1' 2:_ _ﬂ_{- 5 -\'_.‘- gy O T
s B AP M 2, gl mp Pt Y Farrg g o= I:!.(—( S8 G o U e P o
s R A T ML o R T s it R I e gl 2 A R S S T e 1 LT T §
CLAUDINE mist CLAUDINE marine MATILDA silver MATILDA sand
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

CLAUDINE sand CLAUDINE platinum MATILDA midnight MATILDA platinum
120<180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120<180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 1204180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

74 Agnus Agnus 75



PR apleragir ¢
i R T L
BT ek -
4 ig_'. S ! ':0%
":"«'- | ].' .I 4
V. e
| | |
| RIS . | iy %
Itk 3 .. [_1 }
e 4 y i ik
{ ]é_ Mt dees sl f
A} FR iR,
y 4 i
i L 1;1 e Ltk
& F syt 1) 1
¥ Yodlaa g 11701
{Sta B0 T L el
LSO R 06 © s el
G e £
At JUeR 1 e
gt ;:!.'n | ¢ {Ir*! il | lll- |
(iR a0 0 ; 19 |
M 4 f‘ 1y ‘ P 1 ]
L AN wl t P |
¢k e 1110 LA %
II '-fl! '.Il,ll A1 }i.f | g
f | L il § g
:' %1 AN S e L
;|_il [

syt e b LS
AR e |
i '.;{ FEUt Attt SRR D Rt
"{i|| '!'.:.-I: 1'-'=‘i|i'|r:l"'*'=r-J ' I:':r-al.

RHONE moonstone LUNI grain

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 20x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340

FRANCIS mist FRANCIS silver

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 2C

300 240x340 300x400

Agnus 777




L+ r T |
il ' !
¥ "]|i 'i‘ ‘} || II
|'j‘ Hl ] \
A Sl
o (G L
R H |
¥ i 184 1 i I
1 1)
‘b h’" g
CAMILLA silver CAMILLA sand EDGAR sand
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

EDGAR antique
120x180 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500

CAMILLA mist CAMILLA midnight EDGAR platinum

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

78  Agnus

GAZELLE pepper
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

Agnus /9



Rug used in an interior: GAZELLE pepper




ALFRED platinum ALFRED midnight
120<180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120<180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500

EDMUND silver EDMUND mist
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 400500
82 Agnus

Rug used in an interior: ALFRED platinum




Ty ——C Isfahan

Cut pile

100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton

Rug used in an interior: FORENZA dark red



ALMAS amber ALMAS ruby LEYLA amber LEYLA amber
100x180 133180 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 200x300

ALMAS black SANZA dark red LEYLA ruby LEYLA ruby
100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x170  200x300

86 Isfahan Isfohan 87



ITAMAR cream ITAMAR cream OLANDIA olive OLANDIA olive
160240 80x120 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 140190 160%240

ITAMAR ruby ITAMAR ruby OLANDIA sahara OLANDIA sahara
160x240 80x120 140x190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1204170 140x190 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 140x190  160%240

88 Isfahan Isfahan 89






SR T I R P e e,
wla g St i Tl

B T ol e Fieer :

DAMO cream DAMO olive ANAFI cream ANAFI amber

1334180 160240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133180 160240 200300 240340  300x400 80120 100x180 133x180 160240 200x300 200x400 240x340 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200300 200x400 240x340
300x400 300%400

KANTABRIA amber KANTABRIA ruby KLIMENE navy blue KLIMENE cream
80x120 100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 100x180 133180 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

92 Isfahan Isfahan 93



3
$& -

TEREUS copper TEREUS emerald MEKA dark beige TEZUME light beige
160x240  200x300  240x340 160x240  200x300  240x340 160x240  200x300  240x340 160x240  200x300  240x340

ShE

TEREUS light beige HESTIA navy blue BUCHARA dark red VERGO dark red
160240 200x300 240x340 160x240 200x300  240x340 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 160240 200x300 240x340

9/ Isfahan Isfahan 95



—

" Rug used in an interio

=




FORENZA emerald FORENZA dark red URIASZ ruby URIASZ sahara

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

-
i

R L

o, ¥ d L
b i e A e i e R B B o

ASTERIA navy blue MAIDAS navy blue HELA navy blue GRAWE dark red

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

98 Isfahan Isfahan 99



LEYLA alabaster

LURIETA heather

ARETUZA light beige

ARETUZA emerald

100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

160x240  200x300  240x340 300x400

120x170

80x120

160x240  200x300  240x340 300x400

133x180

x300 240x340 300x400

160x240 200

133x180

_...;....".P e

ol g o
er e

X KR RS

K
3,
¥
|

LEYLA linen

LEYLA graphite

ARETUZA copper

ARETUZA dark red

x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

100x180 133x180 160

x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200

160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

133x180

101

Isfahan

100 Isfahan



T T
I




P

ke T 2l

Ly

<

B

"3 &aw
T %

..'.m

=

ot

AP

i ... 5 %&Uﬂ: ._.ﬁ._
IR

Ll
=

Mﬁu

s
=

a

y

i
tm mwf ¢

o

i

MR
AN

e

o

WA

)

a.
7t

%

2

i

Ty %
ﬁ%w.%{f el

e
&

A
A

L

S

CASBO cream

FARUM alabaster

TIMANDRA rose

WALLA heather

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

OLANDIA anthracite

JUTURNA heather

LIAVOTTI light grey

URIASZ linen

120x170  140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

160x240 200x300 240x340

80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Isfahan 105

Isfahan

104



- ey A o mm...
B i W TR
i o

5 e

T i e
ﬂt_

<"

b
¥

;
¥
:

e

7

oA

L
R

e

@

T4 0 A ] a3 LA T

M
¥

g
LA &

= T B LV L

KANTABRIA alabaster

ANAFI anthracite

ANAFI alabaster

ANAFI pearl

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340

300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160240 200x300 200x400 240x340

300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340

300x400

e T TR T

v

L & -
U T Cea ey e g

T

R ey
Ll gt by U g RS g

§
g e ) Lo i e L ]

4
W by
e

KANTABRIA pearl

KANTABRIA anthracite

ANAFI navy blue

ANAFI linen

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340

300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160240 200x300 200x400 240x340

300x400

Isfahan 107

Isfahan

106



3 by

ol g 1

P 2 WA A
F

PRSNGSR T N R Y
AR F'{ﬁa\“ A
'-ﬁ’f--' ore MRl o SR o (e

e |

Al

v (o e T
: - AR
. o 2 Nk [ e T R F o e T,
SRR LS .-:-l..i":kl.. -.-J.l'.{w. .-.'l.!"l.t'.- :--l;:
o it s

tl

KARMENTA heather TEMIS sand
80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

A AT

T BT YAl

WL AT

P TS oo A s P

a2

(e

"

T

L

o T e e r

S T YA S I

AT

TS

ar
e

oM Pl
D

.‘.L i m

PR

JUNONA alabaster VENILIA marine
80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

-
Slal T

Isfahan 109




DAFNE sahara DAFNE sahara DAFNE sahara DAFNE light beige

@160 @200 80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 80x120 100x180 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 80x120 100x180 120x170 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340
300x400 300x400

DAFNE alabaster DAFNE alabaster DAFNE alabaster CHLORIS alabaster
@160 @200 80x120 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 80x120 100x180 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
300400

N0 Isfahan Isfahan 1M



New!

SEFORA linen
80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

e
e

SEFORA alabaster
80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

N2 Isfahan

SEFORA graphite
80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

rﬁ.‘;

o

LEL

]
Y YT

&

g T e Lt AL EL

-
A

()t

.‘#
LA ol
2

4
AT i
YT T n'.l.x'-‘

ik

SEFORA anthracite
80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

SEFORA sahara SEGOWIA light khaki

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

| [ 1 T B | | !

T l?,,h'|,'1. ¥

Rug used in an interior: SEFORA sahara

Isfahan 113



ITAMAR alabaster ITAMAR alabaster ITAMAR grey SALAMANKA mint
160x240 80x120  140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340 300x400

et E i T e

W T TR TN T W

ITAMAR anthracite ITAMAR anthracite SALAMANKA anthracite SALAMANKA alabaster
160240 80x120 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340 300x400

N4 Isfahan Isfahon 115



_;
O
Z |

= B
O]
Z B

LIDIUS sand

LIDIUS pearl
80x120 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

ANETO alabaster

ANETO pearl
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

TANIT sand

80x120 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400

VILLAH sand

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
N6 Isfahan

TORENA emerald

133x180  160x240 200x300

LORICA dark beige
240x340  300x400

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Isfahan 17



SONKARI anthracite

TIMOR mint

ALMAS anthracite

ALMAS pearl

x300 240x340 300x400

120x170  160x240 200

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133x180

100x180

160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400

133x180

100x180

160x240  200x300  240x340 300x400

133x180

100x180

TIMOR black

TIMOR graphite

ALMAS graphite

ALMAS grey

x300  240x340 300x400

133x180  160x240 200

100x180

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133x180

100x180

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

133x180

100x180

160x240 200x300  240x340 300x400

133x180

100x180

19

Isfahan

Isfahan

118






e i
e

ST

DERIN alabaster VACUNA alabaster BONTO heather
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240  200x300 240%x340 300x400

ALILA alabaster GARDA alabaster NAWARRA linen NAWARRA heather

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340 80x120 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340
300x400 300400

122 Isfahan Isfahan 123



ELISH rose WALENCJA sand MARICA sand

MARICA beige
80x120 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

= ...

EGERIA sand ESA anthracite SEWILLA heather

SEWILLA graphite
80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340
124 Isfahan

Isfahan 125



A
el L 17

T A 1
; .'-..lir,-.Tsj_'-;.

i

CANENS light grey CANENS sand KOMANO copper KOMANO emerald

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

he |

!
I-ﬂ: .

e

INYX mint ESTERA sahara ESTERA anthracite
80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

INYX marine
80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

126 Isfahan Isfahan 127



SELMA sahara SELMA sahara HIMALIA sahara HIMALIA sahara
120x170  160x240 200x300 80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x170  160x240 200x300

New!

SELMA linen HIMALIA linen BELLONA pearl BELLONA amber
80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

100x180 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

128 Isfahan Isfahan 129



New!

BELLONA heather
100x180 140x190 160240 200x300 240x340 300400

FIR grey

133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

130 Isfahan

CHULDA marine
80x120 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

—

Biaa |
ol

i
FIR beige

133x190 160240 200x300 240x340 300400

-

=
=

N Sl &
I T AN 7

N

o
7

LENTE anthracite
80x120 120170 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Rug used in an interior: LENTE anthracite

ANDROS light beige
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Isfahan

131



TADEA alabaster

New!

KIANTA alabaster
120x170  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

TADEA alabaster
80x120 100x180 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

KIANTA pearl
120x170 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400

New!

ORNAN pearl
80x120 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

GLOMMA linen
133x180  160x240 200x300  240x340 300x400

' ;'. ':I'Ill'lﬁ I\
) '\\\}F‘&Ii
i

GLOMMA alabaster
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Isfahan 133



Rug used in an interior: ABRIO dark beige




ABATUS dark beige TOLVE dark beige TRACI anthracite AHLA heather
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x170  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

ABRIO dark beige ABRAZIO dark beige TADELI light blue SENSE blue
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x150 120170 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400 80x150 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400

136 Isfahan Isfahan 137



AR RN NN NSNS RN R RS ERNSNS
FEERERTRRR R R R R
REEREREREERE R R R
TEEI BN RN
FEEERRRR TR R R R AR R R
PEERER R AR R R R R
FERTRERER R R R R R R
FEERRERRRRE TR R Rt
FREIEIIII RS I NI
R ERER TR R R R R R

THERHHRRR
T ERE RS R R R R
TERFRRERRERERE

FEREREREE:

FERERERRERER R R RRR R
.
FEERRERE TR R TR R AR
FEE R R R R R R R
FERERERER R R R AR R Rt
AN Y
FEEEREREERER R ARt
RSN IIINE RN RN
PSR
TTETRTEETETRRTEAR TR
EEERE R R TR R R R

STOOTH light blue
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

>
iod
* J
030
e?

2

*"
s
o3¢
3
s

"'
:t
28
s
s

ol A

oS

K5
Xk
S

*"

e
;.,i
2
%

.

WELUM light blue
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

138 Isfahan

[ay
i
L
n

TERERRTEE R R R R R R R R
FEET R R R R R R R R
PREERE R R R R R R R
FREERERRERRER AR R R
FEETRERE R R R R TR R R
ARESRR R R R R SRR R
FRETRER R R R R R R
PRERETR TR R R
FREERERRRRRER R TR R R
EITREEHE U R R
FEETRERRR R R R R TR R R
FREIRIREI R R R RN
FEERRTR R AR R R R R R R R
HEhTT—
PEEE R R R R TR R R

L
L

WIDO blue OMBRE blue
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 300x400

’4
efetel
Salia e
b
s%s%
o250

\J

L
L

<

‘oY
L

AR,

L

\J

2.

L
{

2

{
o
e

&

L

L
,

ey,
5
R
o5
s
el

2

al

WELUM grey Rug used in an interior: WIDO blue
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

Isfahan 139



TRIBAS beige TRIBAS grey CLASS light blue MARMUR light grey
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

".'*?-"'l

._ =

.r =k
o i
.t,:.}i r:r .r

s 1y

- e W P )

ETERY blue MELITE graphite PALE light blue AUGUSTUS light grey
80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 120170 160x240 200x300 300x400 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400  400x500

140 Isfahan Isfahan 4]



=

¥
a
2
16

O e IR R IR 6

sEMLE ny i Fs A ]

AUGUSTUS navy blue AUGUSTUS graphite TITUS light grey TITUS beige
133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240340 300<400 400x500 133190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

e

T

L]

AUGUSTUS beige Rug used in an interior: AUGUSTUS beige
133190 160x240 200x300  240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190  160x240 200x300  240x340 300x400  400x500

142 Isfahan Isfahan 143



=y

ey
5T

;r?qv,.-; = .._:.‘- E;‘_"'__;ﬂ :
iy -i_v e ..;.n. N_“é““;;.-‘ g '. S ;
ik St #‘-‘- : R R
e TNy
il

PR e
H ._".l:'-

TITUS light blue TITUS graphite JULIUS beige JULIUS light blue
133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240340 300<400 400x500 133190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

TITUS navy blue JULIUS grey JULIUS graphite JULIUS navy blue
133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240340 300<400 400x500 133190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500

144 Isfahan Isfahan 145



eI
g 1 ‘?”*]Lml il |

§ e
1#' Hﬂ*‘i—!‘" ﬁ:ﬁ‘ﬁm ﬂ[ _ m

£ '- e l m | I;r il |
1ml «:wl o R
A\ TE Mmﬁ- é; i«ﬁ" }
e TR TR
= | L | ~MWIHMQ
4] wlu*m}&l e )N
& '*1 ¢ BT o “1 ;mm
IS S l; w’ll:‘.ﬁ, o I |

"".'i"". P t PR I = "ﬂ
A i'_-’é-n”'ﬁ{ﬂ mﬁ ] iy \mlr"';.iﬁ;al |1W%
1 “ i

IW‘M .f,s, W‘ g

st 4

Rug used in an interior: ASYRIA grey

Magic

Cut pile
100% wool
Weaving technology Wilton



o

(@)

/Mﬁ 7 ol
S -y ...-..4;..1.......&.__. 3
o B

» Sl AT
(@]

)

[}

X

(@)

I

3%

(@}

Ise}

IS

X

o

o

IS¢

o

I

o

X

TAMUDA alabaster
80x120 133x180 160

80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

[0]
R=4
(6]
O
—
c
—
c
O
<
[a)
s
<
T
L L L e Lt L R L E e T S e
gty e S T T
VLR 5 <
= s B Lo 3 [ oy Y,
o ] - - ._Fn.ﬂm ke 1R .u.“..ﬁm_u_?
m u [ E T L et T ol AXTYER 1
S ¥
)
o
N
N
‘
o
~
o~
o
[oe}
o™
>
o
o
ISV i ! i
< 9 e e P i
G o ﬁf...u
0 3 T UL Y. ..n.......:ﬁ.....__.,h_..r_q.
O 5 Fry e e LS
< ®
o
2 3 s i i AT A R RS e e s R RS
[ee} -

80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

ASYRIA grey

Magic 149

x330  300x400

x280 240

80x120 133x180 160x220 200

KALISTA sand

80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

KALISTA grey

x330  300x400

x220 200x280 240

SEUL graphite

133x180 160

x400

133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300

ASTAN grey
148 Magic



AT
-

P,

ental impact,

beauty and

oail |
ir ‘hand. One of

= . S '
)stainable materials,
e TR

I" y&ecring and
ned with timeless

i

hoice for both



S
; e el *,‘,&._

CROTONE grey
80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

LAIN grey
133180 160x220 200x280 240x330  300x400

152 Magic

EFEZ grey
133180 160x220 200x280 240x330  300x400

TRADE alabaster
133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

=y

#

N e M.

g .

!
i L
] ri T -:" .
sy R ’I =

Ui ye, iy
A= F-".:.

o ey iy e
b B i L wos

i

L) i g
e WL A b
o .
& 4
[ 3 ¥
w
] L %1 B
¥ "4

- =" '.
el Py W e
. - My
- -
d - L 5
po R e
_;._' .‘E[.___'..I .J-.-“fr ;\_
£ - W)
- e
b
a '.-_ :
.rrﬂ".""-'
& o~
" A
- ™ s
._ 11 "
ek gl i
P ”
oy
' e
i
Y
] E - i .
Hr‘.’}
i
K-.'- Lt -
. gy
"% | T ;
-
.\, i ul" a ~
..
e
W '-";_‘,+.
O
3ty el
s o
o=







Ft

— =

e
b

: BYTRRSe  eh

ZAGROS alabaster SARDES grey HANA grey RUDER grey
80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 400x500 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

e

cled

1R

R

bl R
i
[ AT R

it -“#Hm"'"ﬂiﬁ‘m"ﬁ
-l ||uﬁTﬁ£{ﬁﬂ'ﬁ};
gl X Lot

KORIST sand
133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180  160%x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180  160x220 200%x280 240x330 300x400

KADESZ grey RALS anthracite

156 Magic Magic 157



KAZU anthracite TYRK sand EVEIL grey LADAN anthracite
133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 400x500 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

i

oy
7 ol

TEX grey MORTO grey SENA grey PATARA anthracite
133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 1334180 160x220 200x280 240x330  300x400 133<180  160x220 200x280 240x330  300x400 133<180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

158 Magic Magic 159



J§"I1Ed =¥

i

RITE grey RITE alabaster ASLAD grey LIVO alabaster
133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180 160220 200x280 240x330 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 133x180  160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

L T RN T

SAPIN alabaster BLURRY alabaster CYRYNA grey GROVER grey
80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 400x500 133180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400 400x500 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 300x400

160 Magic Magic 161



e 2 2
O 4 > g\ @) O
z =z z
‘. d
N 4
P A > . b8
-’.-'/.-":."; e g s e X,
/ %‘ - )
e /’% S v - N
"Jf o :' y = "
f .
= % foaeyt .
™ . -
gﬂ\ b 4 - . sl - ¢
" ™ b2 g &
% . a¥d’ - .
s o ¢
4 L4 - b A -f :
] < %} g > i _‘!
#f '. ' - ‘- .
= . '.
= S T
\% ¥ - e
g v N 5 7 M T
e B =
% r i+ .!I-'¢¥l)- it l'_ i“ . B I . F F /f{ffz
N Ll T Ty ‘-"-'-":‘",?';-'7' v
alabaster alabaster alabaster grey
SONGO alab FORMS alab SLUMBER alab SHEEP
80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330 @100 D133 2160
2 2
0) 0)
=z z
TR [ R ST R RS e e
TRAILS alabaster COLORI alabaster
80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330

80x120 133x180 160x220 200x280 240x330

Rug used in an interior: SHEEP grey

162 Magic

Magic 163



N .,_ﬂ, . ”
S o 5
" h
W 7N :
&,_ |
F.n_. ] Ty ..-

lals

Spec

..l.l..ﬁ- & ;.-.....M-._.q_
L ..r."l i w.‘ @ & | gt

L
e ey
Pt B S

»"

s,
x
..r..r.-.r....\m..,




Noble

I, -

.-

e e e

Cut and loop pile with flat weaving
100% undyed British wool
Weaving technology Wilton




CASO light grey KOREN light grey KIRLA grey KIRLA light beige
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 1204180 133x190 160x230 200x300  300x400 120<180 133x190 160x230 200x300  300x400

KLARO dark beige TRIC light grey MIREM light grey MIREM light beige
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400

168 Noble Noble 169




ALTRO light grey PERA light grey RUTI light grey RUTI light grey
@120 D133 2160 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 @120 D133 D160 @200

RUTI light beige RUTI light beige
@120 @133 @160 D200 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

Rug used in an interior: RUTI light grey

170 Noble Noble 171



CREDO light grey POCO grey ARKA light grey DIVE light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 160x230 400%500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500

WALTO grey AMIS light beige WITO light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 133x190 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

Noble 173




New!

AMORE light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

TEJAT light beige

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

174 Noble

WIDON light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400

TEJAT light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

NIZER light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190

160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

Rug used in an interior: NIZER light grey

SULLO light grey

80x160

120x180  133x190

160x230  200x300 300x400 400x500

Noble

175



Rug used in an interior: ONI light grey

PANAMA light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500

SEE T e AL e T g o | = i

B e - - -
.

»

ONI light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500

T e T e
A i o T 2 n 1

p— S rev= -
P m— —
#
® = e

ONI light beige
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300<400 400x500

Noble 177



Another dimension

Harnessing innovative techniquesand technologies,
Agnella reaches new heights of rug design and
creativity. To create the three-dimensional patterns
of our contemporary Noble collection varying pile
heights are combined to bring a stunning textural

quality to the designs.



- v E
_ —
* o+ ey &
U v
- = I...I e
L2 L P
L

P
O P R e S




CURSA dark beige DAREI dark beige FLORS light beige FLORS light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500

IRGIS grey TAMEL light beige RIVA light beige RIVA light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

182 Noble Noble 183




PHACTRA light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

® - i - L
=) PO T IR e i AR
{ i oy i YAl
o B W e Ry T L e -y
=y e o R, T | = N o
iy 4 N1y o oy L]
AT o L. gl " N ' gl
| &% al N ’ ] S e |
e T ¢ i ; P
bt Lo B i
LY - 4 b=l
) N it > ¥ n’
a MI I 4 F = i G =
e T . v AR e
i . o - o =\
e i b o] % &N
i T = o 3 ]
v e TN i ke
E o -
e i =5 i
- 3 'y
# .
Ty 3 : g
i . %
T 4
" i
" | el
= LS
e P4 b ¥
s
s £ i | 7 i,
= ¥, , d -
S ' ROV
. & 2y
5 T
i 1 LN % )
¥ ¥ i & i
Sl N ' b T e
" | i e a " o
w7 1 1 : '
y 1k 1 i
2y P = # =
i - o —
= . - = e——
i A —— 3
4 s Ly A 1
- : . e - — =
5 | P - B - 1 ; - 3 " — it
:'\-r":' s e X W Ty ) e ==
(LA —— =

i B Wik ) -:l-"';::;‘j

ALULALA light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

184 Noble

PANO light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190

AROL light grey

R

15

Bk
cast
i
ay
=

ol i

160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400




Natural

Cut pile

100% undyed British wool

Weaving technology Axminster

Rug used in an interior: KENIOS grey






191

L0 RO OO R O OO TR IOOD,
R R

Natural

i “... .__“..m...

‘...jf v # __.___h __.__ﬂ:llﬂr-

TULA light grey
ALOFI grey

L AL 2 O

HUVIEL grey

S
(o]
o
-
o
<
—
-]
[

>
.. >
- e e s
o e
: (e}
; -
<
‘ . ) 2
| 3= | S — : :
i - =
o
= il B
- : " :
H | -
- x ! _ 2
= i ;
= W :
o .. -—
e ‘ w
= :
e ?
) :
. )
. _ / 2
= il
5
i | 1




| M!m Lo
} l il‘__' :’J il . P

il

#

=

H’ nn

i

A e
—— e

by S f-"'é‘%%
b JUE ;:
o

JIHES “??;E-E_‘_
=

— =
e ——— =
———

! i | |l ] = _.__-.- = \ \
AR =g -1_
"!-‘_'.h- = _:.__; 1_" ) \ \
._—‘_-_'—?-_ T _:-.-'_ e "l"l 14
: = N
e e e e SRR AR TR AR LR AR
! i L= - m— ——— __'._'- % \]L " li L1 i \ SERANTY ¥
' A5 =3 = .~ ‘\1 k! .,": \.1\. \ u‘}:l Bl: |2
L _:..-;_\_ ___:E_::_‘;:_.:' —_—__--?;":__T"_—u_:_,__ e —— § y i l‘ 'l.‘.l. L1 ‘.ﬁ
e e e T W . -
e -1 - 1 - S =
-



SERA dark beige SERA dark beige PASSION beige VIVIDA beige
D133 @200 D300 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400 100x180 133190 200x300 300x400

ok

Igﬁt: g
G
ML 1

sh'_u *
i
i
Iis

T
ALY
NS
.ﬁﬂ.
|
1)
Ve

¥

"!’.i?%. '

LA =
| | e =
KT

X
!
SATA
.i_i_’i“'ga
A'#‘g?a‘#v%
Bt

T e, i
=

0y
ﬂ.ﬁ%
‘%I%H
F’&"’
LN

v
Q0
B

: "'.'%#.‘
i,

.L‘r

Y,

o
e ey

TN
L ;Ei-zh

i

N

LA
A |
2 N
BROOKS grey FOLIO beige SPLIT dark beige SPLIT grey
100x180 133190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133190 200x300 300x400 100<180 133x190 200300 300x400

194 Naturaol Naotural 195



Runners

Runner used in an interior: LEYLA amiber






The artist
and the muse

Endless inspiration can be found in the world around
us, but most of all in the beautiful wool that we are
fortunate to work with. With its natural te.ture and
subtle shade variations, few materials can match
the e.traordinary versatility of wool. This enables
our talented design team to express their creativity
to the fullest, and bring alive these wonderful works

of art beneath your feet.



S A e
REETRSET Jm... ..,.....,...__.i.”. e
.t ... EWFWM- :

& :

[}
1ol
ISFAHAN ITAMAR alabaster

70 80 100

I:{'Jggg:.ilt'

el

ez

ket

Runners 203

ISFAHAN ANETO alabaster

ISFAHAN SEFORA sahara
80 100

80 100

A R R

ISFAHAN SEFORA anthracite

ISFAHAN SEFORA alabaster
80 100

80 100

ISFAHAN SEFORA graphite

80 100

LR A S DA S S L e T 2 S

AT

ISFAHAN ITAMAR anthracite

ISFAHAN ITAMAR ruby
70 80 100

70 80 100

ISFAHAN FORENZA dark red

80 100
ISFAHAN ITAMAR grey

70 80 100

ISFAHAN FORENZA emerald

80 100
ISFAHAN ITAMAR cream

70 80 100
202 Runners



ISFAHAN TIMOR black
80 100

¥ w

% a

3
P
%

sl
PR e A5 ke
S R P

¥iw et
ﬁ.%’ﬁigﬁ_ CAEE S A
o Tl

ISFAHAN DAFNE sahara
70 80 100 120

204 Runners

ISFAHAN OLANDIA olive

4'- T i} ==
Ei' i - 0
A . e —i
AL, ] &
i ' _. "'\_:.
&r .
* i

S

i

ISFAHAN DAFNE alabaster
70 80 100 120 80 100

el -4 = o
.2‘1:?1 3'-" A
Y ;
..:[.r- R Y - 4
- -
- = - -3
) =
[ 1
L] ="
o e Y
wr -
.
¥
- ab r
= 3
= iy =
i v
H - 4
i
ey o
Ll.|.1 "5'?":-3
\
-"' i - (' bi"_'ﬂ.ll

ISFAHAN HIMALIA sahara
70 80 100 70 80 100

120

S

"_"-'*;Ef._-:_ : {: ;
%ﬁﬁhw

ISFAHAN SALAMANKA alabaster

Sl L PR g

et
oR
o

i

i
‘&‘Jﬁ-ii
T

s

T
o

e
s
sl

ISFAHAN KARMENTA heather ISFAHAN TEMIS sand
80 100 70 80 100 80 100

L}

v

s

|}
=
g 3 T o 3
3 e

ISFAHAN SALAMANKA anthracite ISFAHAN CANENS light grey ISFAHAN CANENS sand
80 100 80 100 80 100

Runners 205



New!

- - - e
< < | na R -r.?:':‘
) O] '.T,F') 1, A N1
- = = s 2 T Fas kR
oo e ot
5l o) T L
1 ek 4 T I
A *..-r., o
{ ! Lol | Pt

et
I

T
-

g N 4 {'l
4 o g wil.
Bl 5 b R Tl
LR L J.'.::f- . .
By £ A - 4.,,;'._}"
{ 491
8 8 gk
i N

-
=
L
o
£

[
A
e

-

iy S
ll,-,'_.—|..'~, L il ._'.
et R S e T i e T L e i i ea
. L
=
B

T
ey
il
b
[IOF Pt Lot B St ety | P Tl o gty § R J [ L7 oy N1 )
#_m.,iﬂ_. o

%,-_ ' 2 '. ¥
% (o HEP 5 s

uffsGe (1 A B o]
it g ol A R
i ] i L T '3h..; ISt
Do B T3 1 LR
ERR T o &
%- s .‘rﬂ?ﬂ_ : '-r-?
Tl T £ | L)
e ‘&WJE ﬁ 'ﬁ“'u
(EU T B S R Ed
B ou LB il b

BASIC BROOK dark beige BASIC BROOK mink BASIC BROOK magnolia ISFAHAN TRIBAS beige MAGIC ASYRIA alabaster
80 100 80 100 80 100 80 100 80 100 80

NATURAL BROOKS grey MAGIC LADAN anthracite MAGIC ZAGROS alabaster ISFAHAN SEWILLA heather ISFAHAN SEWILLA graphite
80 100 80 80 80 100 80 100

206 Runners Runners 207



Design
team

Katarzyna Bukowiecka
Head of design

Agnieszka Wojtal

Anna
Bardzka - Spychaota

Marzena
Bobrzeckao

Elzbieta
Grochowiak

Ludmita
tukiaoniuk

e
. W L ) : Elzbieta
Matgorzata Rusinska Teresa Tomczuk Mikotajczuk

Krystyna
Strozynska

L

Danuta Makarska Beata Palikot - Borowska Agnieszka Miller

208 209



Alfabetical index

NAME

ABATUS dark beige
ABBIE beige

ABBIE light grey
ABRAZIO dark beige
ABRIO dark beige
ADELE light grey
AHLA heather
AIDA beige

AIDA light beige
AIDA light grey
AIKO heather
AIKO light grey
ALBIA alabaster
ALFRED midnight
ALFRED platinum
ALILA alabaster
ALMAS amber
ALMAS anthracite
ALMAS black
ALMAS graphite
ALMAS grey
ALMAS pearl
ALMAS ruby

ALOFI grey

ALTRO light grey
ALULALA light grey
AMIS light beige
AMORE light grey
ANAFI alabaster
ANAFI amber
ANAFI anthracite
ANAFI cream
ANAFI linen

ANAFI navy blue
ANAFI pearl
ANATO dark beige
ANDROS light beige
ANETO alabaster
ANETO pearl
ANGIE marine
ANYL alabaster
ANVYL light beige
ARETUZA copper
ARETUZA dark red
ARETUZA emerald
ARETUZA light beige
ARKA light grey
AROL light grey
ARTO heather
ASLAD grey

ASO grey

ASTAN grey
ASTERIA navy blue
ASYRIA alabaster

210

QUALITY
Isfahan
Diamond
Diamond
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Isfahan
Agnus
AgNuUs
Agnus
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Natural
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Noble
Diamond
Magic
Platinium
Magic
Isfahan

Magic

PALETTE
Gala
ABRS12
ABRST
Gala
Gala
ABRSTI
Grenada
ABRS12
Gala
ABRST
Grenada
Capture
Grenada
ABRSTI
ABRST
Grenada
Amber
Grenada
Amber
Capture
Capture
Capture
Amber
Naturals
Noble
Noble
warm
Noble
Grenada
Amber
Grenada
Sahara
Capture
Gala
Capture
Gala
Gala
Grenada
Capture
Grenada
Grenada
Capture
Gala
Gala
Gala
Gala
Noble
Noble
Grenada
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Gala

Graphite

PAGE
136
19
19
136
136
26
137
59
59
59
27
26
15
82
82
122
86
18
86
118
18
118
86
191
170
184
173
174
106
93
107
93
106
106
106
16
131
17,203
n7
27
21
21
100
100
100
100
173
184

161
4t
148
98
148, 207

NAME

ASYRIA grey
AUGUSTUS beige
AUGUSTUS graphite
AUGUSTUS light blue
AUGUSTUS light grey
AUGUSTUS navy blue
AWERA alobaster
AWITI grey

BATEJA beige
BATEJA light grey
BELLONA amber
BELLONA heather
BELLONA pearl
BELUSA alabaster
BERAT cream
BETHY light grey
BEVERLY beige
BEVERLY grey
BEVERLY light grey
BEVERLY polar white
BLURRY alabaster
BONTO heather
BRAN beige

BRAN grey

BROOK dark beige
BROOK magnolia
BROOK mink
BROOKS grey
BUCHARA dark red
CAMILLA midnight
CAMILLA mist
CAMILLA sand
CAMILLA silver
CANENS light grey
CANENS sand
CASBO cream
CASO light grey
CHLORIS alabaster
CHULDA marine
CLASS light blue
CLAUDINE marine
CLAUDINE mist
CLAUDINE platinum
CLAUDINE sand
COLORI alabaster
CONCH grey
CREDO light grey
CREG brown
CROTONE grey
CURRUS black
CURSA dark beige
CYRYNA grey
DAFNE alabaster
DAFNE light beige

QUALITY
Magic
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Platinium
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Agnus
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Magic
Isfahan
Diamond
Diamond
Basic
Basic
Basic
Natural
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Magic
Platinium
Noble
Natural
Magic
Agnus
Noble
Magic
Isfahan

Isfahan

PALETTE
Graphite
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRST
Grenada
Graphite
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Amber
Grenada
Capture
Grenada
Gala
ABRST
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRSTI
Graphite
Grenada
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Elegance
Elegance
Elegance
Naturals
Gala
ABRSTI
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Capture
Grenada
Gala
Noble
Grenada
Grenada
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRS12
Graphite
Graphite
Noble
Naturals
Graphite
ABRSTI
warm
Graphite
Grenada

Gala

PAGE
148
142
142
142
141
142

4l
70
70
129
130
129

59
3
24
24
24
24
160
123
25
25
206
206
206
194, 206
95
78
78
78
78
126, 205
126, 205
105
168
m
130
141
74
v
74
v
162
43
172
188
152
A
182
161
110, 204
m

NAME

DAFNE sahara
DAMO cream
DAMO olive
DAMORE alabaster
DAMORE anthracite
DAMORE copper
DAMORE dark red
DAMORE emerald
DAMORE graphite
DAMORE light beige
DAMORE navy blue
DAMORE pearl
DAREI dark beige
DEAN beige

DEAN light blue
DELLO alabaster
DEMI anthracite
DERIN alabaster
DERS anthracite
DIFIDA grey

DIVE light grey
DUKO anthracite
EDDIE beige
EDDIE graphite
EDDIE light blue
EDGAR antique
EDCAR platinum
EDGAR sand
EDMUND mist
EDMUND silver
EFEZ grey

EGERIA sand
EGON black
EGON graphite
ELIDU grey

ELISH rose

ESA anthracite
ESTERA anthracite
ESTERA sahara
ETERY blue

EVEIL grey

EWAR graphite
EWAS sand

FAM alabaster
FAM graphite
FARUM alabaster
FIR beige

FIR grey

FLORS light beige
FLORS light grey
FOLIO beige
FORENZA dark red
FORENZA emerald
FORMS alabaster

QUALITY
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Noble

Diamond

Diamond

Platinium

Magic
Isfahan
Platinium
Agnus
Noble
Magic

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Magic
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus

Platinium
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Magic

Platinium

Platinium

Platinium

Platinium
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Noble
Noble
Natural
Isfahan
Isfahan

Magic

PALETTE
Sahara
Sahara
Sahara
Grenada
Grenada
Gala
Gala
Gala
Capture
Gala
Gala
Capture
warm
ABRS12
ABRS12
Graphite
Graphite
Grenada
Graphite
ABRSTI
Noble
Graphite
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Graphite
Grenada
Amber
Capture
Graphite
Grenada
Grenada
Grenada
Sahara
ABRS12
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Grenada
ABRS12
ABRSTI
warm
Noble
Naturals
Gala
Gala

Graphite

PAGE
110, 204
92
92

124
124
127
127
140
159
45
43
4
4
105
130
130
183
183
194
98, 202
98,202
162

NAME

FOTYNAS light grey
FRANCIS mist
FRANCIS silver
GARDA alabaster
GAZELLE pepper
GLOMMA alabaster
GLOMMA linen
GODAR heather
GRAWE dark red
GROVER grey
HANA grey
HARRAN sand
HEJK grey

HEJK polar white
HELA navy blue
HELIKE beige
HELIKE graphite
HESTIA navy blue
HETMAN anthracite
HETMAN light grey
HETMAN linen
HETMAN olive
HETMAN ruby
HETMAN sahara
HIMALIA linen
HIMALIA sahara
HUVER alabaster
HUVIEL grey

IGAS grey

INYX marine

INYX mint

IRGIS grey

ITAMAR alabaster
ITAMAR anthracite
ITAMAR cream
ITAMAR grey
ITAMAR ruby
JULIUS beige
JULIUS graphite
JULIUS grey
JULIUS light blue
JULIUS navy blue
JUNONA alabaster
JUTURNA heather
KADESZ grey
KALISTA grey
KALISTA sand
KANTABRIA alabaster
KANTABRIA amber
KANTABRIA anthracite
KANTABRIA pearl
KANTABRIA ruby
KAOLA grey

KAOLA light blue

QUALITY
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Diamond
Isfahan
Magic
Magic
Magic
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Platinium
Natural
Platinium
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Magic
Magic
Magic
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus

PALETTE
ABRST
ABRS12
ABRST

Grenada
ABRSTI
Grenada
Capture
Grenada
Gala
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
ABRST
ABRSTI
Gala
ABRS12
ABRST
Gala
Grenada
Capture

Capture
Sahara
Amber

Sahara

Capture
Sahara
Graphite
Naturals
Graphite
Grenada
Grenada
Noble
Grenada
Grenada

Sahara

Capture
Amber
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRSTI
ABRS12
ABRSTI

Grenada
Grenada
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Grenada
Amber
Grenada

Capture
Amber
ABRST
ABRS12

PAGE
65
77
77
122
79
133
133

99
161
157
154
7
7
99
66
66
%
56
60
60
56,198
56,198
56,198
128
129, 204
45
191
36
126
126
182
114, 203
114, 202
88, 202
115, 202
88, 202
145
145
144
145
145
109
105
156
149
149
107
92
107
107
92
69

21



NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE

KAOLA pearl Agnus Capture 69 MATILDA midnight Agnus ABRST 75 RAMO light grey Natural Naturals 188 SPLIT grey Natural Naturals 195
KAOLA rose AQnus Grenada 69 MATILDA platinum Agnus ABRSTI 75 RAVEN alabaster Platinium Graphite 444 STAROSTA linen Agnus Capture 49
KARMENTA heather Isfahan Grenada 109, 205 MATILDA sand Agnus ABRS12 75 REGAL anthracite Diamond Grenada 18 STAROSTA sahara Agnus Sahara 49
KATI anthracite Platinium Graphite 35 MATILDA silver Agnus ABRST 75 REJENT ruby Agnus Amber 48,198 STOLNIK linen Agnus Capture 52
KAZU anthracite Magic Graphite 158 MEDA graphite Platinium Graphite 35 REJENT sahara Agnus Sahara 48,198 STOLNIK ruby Agnus Amber 54
KELOT anthracite Diamond Grenada 15 MEDA sand Platinium Graphite 35 RETTO polar white Agnus ABRS12 66 STOLNIK sahara Agnus Sahara 54,198
KENIOS grey Natural Naturals 189 MEKA dark beige Isfahan Gala 95 RHONE moonstone Agnus ABRSTI 77 STOOTH grey Isfahan ABRS12 138
KEZO grey Platinium Graphite 35 MELITE graphite Isfahan ABRS12 140 RITE alabaster Magic Graphite 160 STOOTH light blue Isfahan ABRS12 138
KIANTA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 132 MERI graphite Agnus ABRST 65 RITE grey Magic Graphite 160 SULKA grey Magic Graphite 155
KIANTA pearl Isfahan Capture 132 MERI grey Agnus ABRS12 65 RIVA light beige Noble Warm 183 SULLO light grey Noble Noble 175
KIRLA grey Noble Noble 169 MIKA graphite Agnus ABRST 68 RIVAlight grey Noble Noble 183 TACUBA dark beige Agnus Gala 57
KIRLA light beige Noble warm 169 MIKA heather Agnus Grenada 68 ROS anthracite Platinium Graphite 42 TACUBA navy blue Agnus Gala 57
KISSA alabaster Agnus Grenada 60 MIKA light blue Agnus ABRS12 68 RUDER grey Magic Graphite 157 TADEA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 132
KISSA anthracite Agnus Grenada 60 MILET light grey Natural Naturals 189 RUTI light beige Noble Warm 170 TADELI light blue Isfahan ABRS12 137
KISSA black Agnus ABRSTI 6l MILIKA beige Agnus ABRS12 68 RUTI light grey Noble Noble 171 TAMEL light beige Noble Warm 182
KLARO dark beige Noble warm 168 MIREM light beige Noble warm 169 SALAMANKA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 115, 204 TAMUDA alabaster Magic Graphite 149
KLIMENE cream Isfahan Sahara 93 MIREM light grey Noble Noble 169 SALAMANKA anthracite Isfahan Grenada 115, 205 TAMUDA anthracite Magic Graphite 149
KLIMENE navy blue Isfahan Gala 93 MISTIA light blue Diamond ABRS12 18 SALAMANKA mint Isfahan Grenada 15 TANIT sand Isfahan Grenada e
KOKKO black Agnus ABRSTI 6l MORIS grey Magic Graphite 155 SALIA grophite Agnus ABRSTI 6l TEJAT light beige Noble Warm 174
KOMANO copper Isfahan Gala 127 MORTO grey Magic Graphite 158 SALIA polar white Agnus ABRSTI 6l TEJAT light grey Noble Noble 174
KOMANO emerald Isfahan Gala 127 NAMAK olive Agnus Sahara 55 SANGO alabaster Platinium Graphite 34 TEMIS sand Isfahan Grenada 109, 205
KOREN light grey Noble Noble 168 NAMAK sahara Agnus Saohara 55 SANGO anthracite Platinium Graphite 34 TEREUS copper Isfahan Gala 94
KORIST grey Magic Graphite 157 NANCY graphite Diamond ABRS12 26 SANGO sand Diamond Grenada 18 TEREUS emerald Isfahan Gala 9L
KORIST sand Magic Graphite 157 NAWARRA heather Isfahan Grenada 123 SANIO graphite Agnus ABRSTI 65 TEREUS light beige Isfahan Gala Q4
LADAN anthracite Magic Graphite 159, 206 NAWARRA linen Isfahan Capture 123 SANZA dark red Isfahan Gala 86 TEX grey Magic Graphite 158
LAIN grey Magic Graphite 152 NEFRETETE amber Agnus Amber 51 SAPIN alabaster Magic Graphite 160 TEZUME light beige Isfahan Gala 95
LARI anthracite Platinium Graphite 44 NEFRETETE light beige Agnus Capture 51 SAPRI cream Diamond Gala 16 TIMANDRA rose Isfahan Grenada 104
LENTE anthracite Isfahan Grenada 131 NENO blue Diamond ABRS12 20 SARDES grey Magic Graphite 156 TIMOR black Isfahan Amber N9, 204
LEYLA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 101 NESSA black Agnus Amber 55 SAVANA light grey Natural Naturals 188 TIMOR graphite Isfahan Capture n9
LEYLA amber Isfahan Amber 87,199 NESSA cream Agnus Amber 55 SEAN alabaster Magic Graphite 155 TIMOR mint Isfahan Grenada n9
LEYLA graphite Isfahan Capture 101 NIZER light grey Noble Noble 175 SEFORA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 112,203 TITUS beige Isfahan ABRS12 143
LEYLA linen Isfahan Capture 101, 199 ODAF alabaster Diamond Grenada 14 SEFORA anthracite Isfahan Grenada 112, 203 TITUS graphite Isfahan ABRSTI 144
LEYLA ruby Isfahan Amber 87,199 OLANDIA anthracite Isfahan Grenada 105 SEFORA graphite Isfahan Capture 112,203 TITUS light blue Isfahan ABRS12 144
LIAVOTTI light grey Isfahan Capture 104 OLANDIA olive Isfahan Sahara 89, 204 SEFORA linen Isfahan Capture n2 TITUS light grey Isfahan ABRSTI 143
LIDIUS pearl Isfahan Capture N6 OLANDIA sahara Isfahan Sahara 89 SEFORA sahara Isfahan Sahara N3, 203 TITUS navy blue Isfahan ABRSTI 144
LIDIUS sand Isfahan Grenada N6 OMBRE blue Isfahan ABRS12 139 SEGOWIA light khaki Isfahan Sahara n3 TIZO alabaster Platinium Graphite 4
LIROS anthracite Diamond Grenada 16 ONI light beige Noble Warm 177 SELMA linen Isfahan Capture 128 TIZO anthracite Platinium Graphite 4
LIVO alabaster Magic Graphite 161 ONI light grey Noble Noble 177 SELMA sahara Isfahan Sahara 128 TODOR alabaster Platinium Graphite 36
LIWIA amber AQNuUs Amber 50 ONYX alabaster Isfahan Grenada 122 SENA grey Magic Graphite 159 TOLVE dark beige Isfahan Gala 136
LIWIA black Agnus Amber 50 ORFEUSZ sand Agnus Grenada 49 SENSE blue Isfahan ABRS12 137 TONATI emerald Agnus Gala 57
LIWIA graphite Agnus Capture 52 ORIO grey Platinium Graphite 43 SERA dark beige Natural Naturals 194 TONATI navy blue Agnus Gala 57
LIWIA olive Agnus Sahara 50 ORNAN marine Isfahan Grenada 133 SEUL graphite Magic Graphite 148 TORENA emerald Isfahan Gala n7
LIWIA ruby Agnus Amber 50 ORNAN pearl! Isfahan Capture 133 SEWILLA graphite Isfahan Capture 125, 207 TRACI anthracite Isfahan Grenada 137
LORICA dark beige Isfahan Gala n7 OSTIS alabaster Platinium Graphite 34 SEWILLA heather Isfahan Grenada 125, 207 TRADE alabaster Magic Graphite 152
LUNA beige Diamond ABRS12 18 PALE light blue Isfahan ABRS12 141 SHEEP grey Magic Graphite 163 TRAILS alabaster Magic Graphite 162
LUNI'grain AQNuUs ABRS12 77 PANAMA light grey Noble Noble 177 SHELL cream Diomond Gala 21 TRIBAS beige Isfahan ABRS12 140, 207
LURIETA heather Isfahan Grenada 101 PANO light grey Noble Noble 184 SKA light blue Diamond ABRS12 20 TRIBAS grey Isfahan ABRSTI 140, 207
MADISON grey Platinium Graphite 34 PASSION beige Natural Natural 195 SKARA grey Magic Graphite 154 TRIC light grey Noble Noble 168
MAIDAS navy blue Isfahan Gala 98 PATARA anthrocite Magic Graphite 159 SLUMBER alabaster Magic Graphite 163 TRUBADUR navy blue Agnus Gala 52
MAISAS graphite Agnus ABRSTI b6 PERA light grey Noble Noble 170 SONGO alabaster Magic Graphite 162 TULA cream Natural Naturals 191
MANDID grey Magic Graphite 154 PHACTRA light grey Noble Noble 184 SONKARI anthracite Isfahan Grenada n9 TULA light grey Natural Naturals 191
MARICA beige Isfahan Capture 125 POCO grey Noble Noble 172 SORA marine Diamond Grenada 27 TYRK sand Magic Graphite 158
MARICA sand Isfahan Grenada 125 PRATUM dark beige Natural Naturals 188 SORIL alabaster Diomond Grenada 26 URIASZ linen Isfahan Capture 104
MARMUR light grey Isfahan ABRSTI 141 RALS anthracite Magic Graphite 156 SPLIT dark beige Natural Naturals 195 URIASZ ruby Isfahan Amber 99

212 213



NAME

URIASZ sahara
VACUNA alabaster
VENILIA marine
VERGO dark red
VILLAH sand
VIVIDA beige
WALENCJA sand
WALLA heather
WALTO grey
WELUM grey
WELUM light blue
WIDO blue
WIDON light grey
WIKO light grey
WITO light grey
WITU graphite
YOKO alabaster
YOKO pearl
ZAGROS alabaster
ZARIA heather

214

QUALITY PALETTE PAGE
Isfahan Sahara 99
Isfahan Grenada 123, 205
Isfahan Grenada 109
Isfahan Gala 95
Isfahan Grenada 16
Natural Naturals 195
Isfahan Grenada 124
Isfahan Grenada 104
Noble Noble 172
Isfahan ABRS12 138
Isfahan ABRS12 138
Isfahan ABRS12 139
Noble Noble 174
Noble Noble 172
Noble Noble 173
Agnus ABRSTI 70
Diamond Grenada 14
Diamond Capture 14
Magic Graphite 156, 206
Diamond Grenada 19

6

‘WOOLMARK

RUNO Z CZYSTEJ ZYWEJ WELNY
PURE NEW WOOL PILE

30000144

Woolmark - International Trade Mark

We have the Woolmark license, awarded
by AWI (Australian Wool Innovation), which
let us use the International Trade Mark
Woolmark. Only products made from the
pure new wool, which meet strict quality
standards, can be marked with this mark

British Wool

We have the British Wool License

confirming that for rug production we

use the best quality wool from the UK The

license authorizes us to mark our products
with the British Wool sign

All rugs have hygienically certificate of National Institute of Hygiene in Poland.

Rug maintenance and cleaning

Vacuuming

Proper vacuuming is a key element in the preservation for
woollen fibre rug. For regular cleaning of rugs with cut fleece, it is
recommended to use a vocuum cleaner or beat with a rug beater.
Products with cut and sheared pile cover exhibit the phenomenon
of loose fibres coming out of the usable surface, worrying buyers,
especially in the initial period of use. This is a characteristic feature
of cut fleece products. Only a small percentage of the fleece mass
undergoes this phenomenon. To reduce the period of ‘dusting’
itis recommended from the beginning of use — that frequent and
careful vacuuming of the rug with a vaocuum cleaner is performed.
Also, the phenomenon of different shades occurring in products
with cut fleece, new as well as used, is not an imperfection that
reduces their quality, but an illusion. The pile coverislaid in different
directions (through trampling, vacuuming), and the incidental light
makes it look like it has brighter and darker shades.

Removal of stains and dirt

The basic principle is immediate action, which determines the
effectiveness of removing dirt or stains. Liquids spilled onto
the rug should be quickly absorbed by using tissue paper or a
cloth, while other dirt should be removed gently with a knife or
spoon. Stains should always be cleaned from the edge towards
the centre. Do not rub the stain, friction increases the stain
and distorts the fleece. Use a small amount of cleaning agent
at once to avoid getting the rug wet. To avoid the formation of
streaks, the contours of the stain should be sprinkled with talcum
powder or potato flour. In the case of mud stains, first wait until
they dry and then vacuum with a vacuum cleaner.

Wet cleaning

Only the shampooing method that protects the rug from getting
thoroughly wet is allowed. It's best to use the services of a
professional rug cleaning company that uses proven products and
methods. When refreshing a dirty rug at home, use commercially
available products and follow the manufacturer's instructions.
Always vacuum the rug thoroughly before shampooing. The rug
must not be sooked during the cleaning process. If shampooing
is recommended, followed by the removal of greasy stains using
appropriate solvents — after shampooing, the rug must e allowed
to dry first. The wet product should be dried only in a horizontal
position at room temperature.

Special recommendations

Do not allow heavy dirt to accumulate. Protect the rug from
moisture and soaking. Avoid any creases and breaks. To remove
stains, use commercial preparations after checking first that
they do not damage fibres, cause staining, or will cause damage
to the gluing on the underside of the rug, which will cause the
backing of the rug to become loose

The presented stain removal methods have been developed by The
WoolSafe® Organisation (wwwwoolsafe.org). Brintons Agnella Ltd. is not
responsible for the use of the means and methods presented in this

cleaning and maintenance guide

The catalogue is free and does not constitute an offer within
the meaning of the Civil Code. Product colours may differ across
the product range due to limitations resulting from the printing
technigque

We reserve the right that due to the specifics of production, the
actual colours of the products may differ slightly from the colours
of the products presented in the pictures in the catalogue. There
may also be differences in shades of colour between products
from different production series.

The rug patterns presented in the pictures are for illustrative
purposes and they may vary depending on the size of each
specific rug. The designs of the products presented in the
catalogue are the exclusive property of Brintons Agnella Ltd. Any
copying or duplication is strictly prohibited.

Brintons Agnella Ltd. reserves the right to change the presented
collections without notice. The products contained within the
catalogue does not exhaust the entire offer or product range of
Brintons Agnella Ltd.

© 2022 Copyright Brintons Agnella Ltd
Photo on page 180 copyright FONDU Sp. z 0.0.

Brintons Agnella Ltd.

42, Gen. WI. Andersa St +48 85 74 09 316
15-113 Biatystok, Poland rugs@agnella.pl
215



el
B0
B0
alatatattat

%



www.agnellarugs.com



	ABATUS dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ABBIE beige	Diamond	ABRS12
	ABBIE light grey	Diamond	ABRS11
	ABRAZIO dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ABRIO dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ADELE light grey	Diamond	ABRS11
	AHLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	AIDA beige 	Agnus	ABRS12
	AIDA light beige	Agnus	Gala
	AIDA light grey 	Agnus	ABRS11
	AIKO heather	Diamond	Grenada
	AIKO light grey	Diamond	Capture
	ALBIA alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	ALFRED midnight	Agnus	ABRS11
	ALFRED platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	ALILA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ALMAS amber	Isfahan	Amber
	ALMAS anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ALMAS black	Isfahan	Amber
	ALMAS graphite 	Isfahan	Capture
	ALMAS grey	Isfahan	Capture
	ALMAS pearl 	Isfahan	Capture
	ALMAS ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	ALOFI grey	Natural	Naturals
	ALTRO light grey	Noble	Noble
	ALULALA light grey	Noble	Noble
	AMIS light beige 	Noble	Warm
	AMORE light grey	Noble	Noble
	ANAFI alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ANAFI amber	Isfahan	Amber
	ANAFI anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ANAFI cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	ANAFI linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	ANAFI navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	ANAFI pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	ANATO dark beige	Diamond	Gala
	ANDROS light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ANETO alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ANETO pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	ANGIE marine	Diamond	Grenada
	ANYL alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	ANYL light beige	Diamond	Capture
	ARETUZA copper	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ARKA light grey	Noble	Noble
	AROL light grey	Noble	Noble
	ARTO heather 	Diamond	Grenada
	ASLAD grey	Magic	Graphite
	ASO grey	Platinium	Graphite
	ASTAN grey	Magic	Graphite
	ASTERIA navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	ASYRIA alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	ASYRIA grey	Magic	Graphite
	AUGUSTUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	AUGUSTUS graphite 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	AUGUSTUS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12 
	AUGUSTUS light grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	AUGUSTUS navy blue	Isfahan	ABRS11 
	AWERA alabaster	Diamond	Grenada 
	AWITI grey	Platinium	Graphite
	BATEJA beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	BATEJA light grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	BELLONA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	BELLONA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	BELLONA pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	BELUSA alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	BERAT cream	Agnus	Gala
	BETHY light grey	Diamond	ABRS11
	BEVERLY beige	Diamond	ABRS12
	BEVERLY grey	Diamond	ABRS12
	BEVERLY light grey	Diamond	ABRS11
	BEVERLY polar white	Diamond	ABRS11
	BLURRY alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	BONTO heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	BRAN beige	Diamond	ABRS12
	BRAN grey	Diamond	ABRS11
	BROOK dark beige	Basic	Elegance
	BROOK magnolia	Basic	Elegance
	BROOK mink	Basic	Elegance
	BROOKS grey	Natural	Naturals
	BUCHARA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	CAMILLA midnight	Agnus	ABRS11
	CAMILLA mist	Agnus	ABRS12
	CAMILLA sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	CAMILLA silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	CANENS light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	CANENS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	CASBO cream	Isfahan	Gala
	CASO light grey	Noble	Noble
	CHLORIS alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	CHULDA marine	Isfahan	Grenada
	CLASS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE marine	Agnus	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE mist	Agnus	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	CLAUDINE sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	COLORI alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	CONCH grey 	Platinium	Graphite
	CREDO light grey	Noble	Noble
	CREG brown	Natural	Naturals
	CROTONE grey	Magic	Graphite
	CURRUS black 	Agnus	ABRS11
	CURSA dark beige 	Noble	Warm
	CYRYNA grey	Magic	Graphite
	DAFNE alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	DAFNE light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	DAFNE sahara  	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMO cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMO olive 	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMORE alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	DAMORE anthracite	Diamond	Grenada
	DAMORE copper	Diamond	Gala
	DAMORE dark red	Diamond	Gala
	DAMORE emerald	Diamond	Gala
	DAMORE graphite	Diamond	Capture
	DAMORE light beige	Diamond	Gala
	DAMORE navy blue	Diamond	Gala
	DAMORE pearl	Diamond	Capture
	DAREI dark beige 	Noble	Warm
	DEAN beige	Diamond	ABRS12
	DEAN light blue	Diamond	ABRS12
	DELLO alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	DEMI anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	DERIN alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	DERS anthracite 	Platinium	Graphite
	DIFIDA grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	DIVE light grey	Noble	Noble
	DUKO anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	EDDIE beige	Diamond	ABRS12
	EDDIE graphite	Diamond	ABRS11
	EDDIE light blue	Diamond	ABRS12
	EDGAR antique	Agnus	ABRS12
	EDGAR platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	EDGAR sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	EDMUND mist	Agnus	ABRS12
	EDMUND silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	EFEZ grey	Magic	Graphite
	EGERIA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	EGON black 	Agnus	Amber
	EGON graphite	Agnus	Capture
	ELIDU grey	Platinium	Graphite
	ELISH rose	Isfahan	Grenada
	ESA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ESTERA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ESTERA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	ETERY blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	EVEIL grey	Magic	Graphite
	EWAR graphite	Platinium	Graphite
	EWAS sand 	Platinium	Graphite
	FAM alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	FAM graphite	Platinium	Graphite
	FARUM alabaster 	Isfahan	Grenada
	FIR beige 	Isfahan	ABRS12
	FIR grey 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	FLORS light beige 	Noble	Warm
	FLORS light grey 	Noble	Noble
	FOLIO beige	Natural	Naturals
	FORENZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	FORENZA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	FORMS alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	FOTYNAS light grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	FRANCIS mist	Agnus	ABRS12
	FRANCIS silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	GARDA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	GAZELLE pepper	Agnus	ABRS11
	GLOMMA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	GLOMMA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	GODAR heather	Diamond	Grenada
	GRAWE dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	GROVER grey	Magic	Graphite
	HANA grey	Magic	Graphite
	HARRAN sand	Magic	Graphite
	HEJK grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	HEJK polar white	Agnus	ABRS11
	HELA navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	HELIKE beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	HELIKE graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	HESTIA navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	HETMAN anthracite 	Agnus	Grenada
	HETMAN light grey	Agnus	Capture
	HETMAN linen	Agnus	Capture
	HETMAN olive	Agnus	Sahara
	HETMAN ruby	Agnus	Amber
	HETMAN sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	HIMALIA linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	HIMALIA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	HUVER alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	HUVIEL grey	Natural	Naturals
	IGAS grey	Platinium	Graphite
	INYX marine	Isfahan	Grenada
	INYX mint	Isfahan	Grenada
	IRGIS grey	Noble	Noble
	ITAMAR alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ITAMAR anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ITAMAR cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	ITAMAR grey	Isfahan	Capture
	ITAMAR ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	JULIUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	JULIUS graphite 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	JULIUS grey 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	JULIUS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12 
	JULIUS navy blue 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	JUNONA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	JUTURNA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	KADESZ grey	Magic	Graphite
	KALISTA grey	Magic	Graphite
	KALISTA sand	Magic	Graphite
	KANTABRIA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	KANTABRIA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	KANTABRIA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	KANTABRIA pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	KANTABRIA ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	KAOLA grey 	Agnus	ABRS11
	KAOLA light blue 	Agnus	ABRS12
	KAOLA pearl	Agnus	Capture
	KAOLA rose	Agnus	Grenada
	KARMENTA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	KATI anthracite	Platinium	Graphite
	KAZU anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	KELOT anthracite	Diamond	Grenada
	KENIOS grey	Natural	Naturals
	KEZO grey	Platinium	Graphite
	KIANTA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	KIANTA pearl 	Isfahan	Capture
	KIRLA grey	Noble	Noble
	KIRLA light beige 	Noble	Warm
	KISSA alabaster	Agnus	Grenada
	KISSA anthracite	Agnus	Grenada
	KISSA black 	Agnus	ABRS11
	KLARO dark beige	Noble	Warm
	KLIMENE cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	KLIMENE navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	KOKKO black	Agnus	ABRS11
	KOMANO copper	Isfahan	Gala
	KOMANO emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	KOREN light grey	Noble	Noble
	KORIST grey	Magic	Graphite
	KORIST sand	Magic	Graphite
	LADAN anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	LAIN grey	Magic	Graphite
	LARI anthracite	Platinium	Graphite
	LENTE anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	LEYLA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	LEYLA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	LEYLA graphite 	Isfahan	Capture
	LEYLA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	LEYLA ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	LIAVOTTI light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	LIDIUS pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	LIDIUS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	LIROS anthracite	Diamond	Grenada
	LIVO alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	LIWIA amber	Agnus	Amber
	LIWIA black	Agnus	Amber
	LIWIA graphite	Agnus	Capture
	LIWIA olive	Agnus	Sahara
	LIWIA ruby	Agnus	Amber
	LORICA dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	LUNA beige 	Diamond	ABRS12
	LUNI grain	Agnus	ABRS12
	LURIETA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	MADISON grey	Platinium	Graphite
	MAIDAS navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	MAISAS graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	MANDID grey	Magic	Graphite
	MARICA beige	Isfahan	Capture
	MARICA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	MARMUR light grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	MATILDA midnight	Agnus	ABRS11
	MATILDA platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	MATILDA sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	MATILDA silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	MEDA graphite	Platinium	Graphite
	MEDA sand	Platinium	Graphite
	MEKA dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	MELITE graphite	Isfahan	ABRS12
	MERI graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	MERI grey	Agnus	ABRS12
	MIKA graphite 	Agnus	ABRS11
	MIKA heather	Agnus	Grenada
	MIKA light blue 	Agnus	ABRS12
	MILET light grey	Natural	Naturals
	MILIKA beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	MIREM light beige 	Noble	Warm
	MIREM light grey	Noble	Noble
	MISTIA light blue 	Diamond	ABRS12
	MORIS grey	Magic	Graphite
	MORTO grey	Magic	Graphite
	NAMAK olive	Agnus	Sahara
	NAMAK sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	NANCY graphite	Diamond	ABRS12
	NAWARRA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	NAWARRA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	NEFRETETE amber	Agnus	Amber
	NEFRETETE light beige	Agnus	Capture
	NENO blue 	Diamond	ABRS12
	NESSA black	Agnus	Amber
	NESSA cream	Agnus	Amber
	NIZER light grey	Noble	Noble
	ODAF alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	OLANDIA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	OLANDIA olive  	Isfahan	Sahara
	OLANDIA sahara  	Isfahan	Sahara
	OMBRE blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	ONI light beige	Noble	Warm
	ONI light grey	Noble	Noble
	ONYX alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ORFEUSZ sand	Agnus	Grenada
	ORIO grey 	Platinium	Graphite
	ORNAN marine	Isfahan	Grenada
	ORNAN pearl 	Isfahan	Capture
	OSTIS alabaster 	Platinium	Graphite
	PALE light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	PANAMA light grey	Noble	Noble
	PANO light grey	Noble	Noble
	PASSION beige	Natural	Natural
	PATARA anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	PERA light grey	Noble	Noble
	PHACTRA light grey	Noble	Noble
	POCO grey	Noble	Noble
	PRATUM dark beige	Natural	Naturals
	RALS anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	RAMO light grey	Natural	Naturals
	RAVEN alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	REGAL anthracite 	Diamond	Grenada
	REJENT ruby	Agnus	Amber
	REJENT sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	RETTO polar white	Agnus	ABRS12
	RHONE moonstone	Agnus	ABRS11
	RITE alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	RITE grey	Magic	Graphite
	RIVA light beige 	Noble	Warm
	RIVA light grey 	Noble	Noble
	ROS anthracite	Platinium	Graphite
	RUDER grey	Magic	Graphite
	RUTI light beige	Noble	Warm
	RUTI light grey	Noble	Noble
	SALAMANKA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALAMANKA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALAMANKA mint	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALIA graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	SALIA polar white	Agnus	ABRS11
	SANGO alabaster 	Platinium	Graphite
	SANGO anthracite 	Platinium	Graphite
	SANGO sand 	Diamond	Grenada
	SANIO graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	SANZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	SAPIN alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	SAPRI cream	Diamond	Gala
	SARDES grey	Magic	Graphite
	SAVANA light grey	Natural	Naturals
	SEAN alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	SEFORA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	SEFORA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SEFORA graphite	Isfahan	Capture
	SEFORA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	SEFORA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SEGOWIA light khaki 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SELMA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	SELMA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SENA grey	Magic	Graphite
	SENSE blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	SERA dark beige 	Natural	Naturals
	SEUL graphite	Magic	Graphite
	SEWILLA graphite 	Isfahan	Capture
	SEWILLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	SHEEP grey	Magic	Graphite
	SHELL cream 	Diamond	Gala
	SKA light blue 	Diamond	ABRS12
	SKARA grey	Magic	Graphite
	SLUMBER alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	SONGO alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	SONKARI anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SORA marine	Diamond	Grenada
	SORIL alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	SPLIT dark beige	Natural	Naturals
	SPLIT grey	Natural	Naturals
	STAROSTA linen	Agnus	Capture
	STAROSTA sahara 	Agnus	Sahara
	STOLNIK linen	Agnus	Capture
	STOLNIK ruby 	Agnus	Amber
	STOLNIK sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	STOOTH grey	Isfahan	ABRS12
	STOOTH light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	SULKA grey	Magic	Graphite
	SULLO light grey	Noble	Noble
	TACUBA dark beige	Agnus	Gala
	TACUBA navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TADEA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	TADELI light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	TAMEL light beige 	Noble	Warm
	TAMUDA alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	TAMUDA anthracite	Magic	Graphite
	TANIT sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	TEJAT light beige 	Noble	Warm
	TEJAT light grey	Noble	Noble
	TEMIS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	TEREUS copper	Isfahan	Gala
	TEREUS emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	TEREUS light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	TEX grey	Magic	Graphite
	TEZUME light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	TIMANDRA rose	Isfahan	Grenada
	TIMOR black	Isfahan	Amber
	TIMOR graphite	Isfahan	Capture
	TIMOR mint	Isfahan	Grenada
	TITUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12 
	TITUS graphite 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TITUS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	TITUS light grey 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TITUS navy blue 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TIZO alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	TIZO anthracite	Platinium	Graphite
	TODOR alabaster	Platinium	Graphite
	TOLVE dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	TONATI emerald	Agnus	Gala
	TONATI navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TORENA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	TRACI anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	TRADE alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	TRAILS alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	TRIBAS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	TRIBAS grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TRIC light grey	Noble	Noble
	TRUBADUR navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TULA cream	Natural	Naturals
	TULA light grey	Natural	Naturals
	TYRK sand 	Magic	Graphite
	URIASZ linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	URIASZ ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	URIASZ sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	VACUNA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	VENILIA marine	Isfahan	Grenada
	VERGO dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	VILLAH sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	VIVIDA beige	Natural	Naturals
	WALENCJA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	WALLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	WALTO grey	Noble	Noble
	WELUM grey	Isfahan	ABRS12
	WELUM light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	WIDO blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	WIDON light grey	Noble	Noble
	WIKO light grey	Noble	Noble
	WITO light grey	Noble	Noble
	WITU graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	YOKO alabaster	Diamond	Grenada
	YOKO pearl	Diamond	Capture
	ZAGROS alabaster	Magic	Graphite
	ZARIA heather	Diamond	Grenada
	Diamond
	Platinium
	Agnus
	Isfahan
	Magic
	Noble
	Natural
	Runners
	Alfabetical index
	Rug maintenance and cleaning


